
Saturday, December 31, 2011
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.07    12 inch  Judge: Courtney Moore
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12003   Buddy       34.09                0      0      0      0     34.09   1 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.07    16 inch  Judge: Courtney Moore
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16007   Lexi        28.84                0      0      0      0     28.84   1 Qualified
       16008   Annie       30.84                0      0      0      0     30.84   2 Qualified
       16004   Kai         34.28                0      0      0      0     34.28   3 Qualified
       16001   Ouija       28.33                0      2      0      0     38.33   4 Qualified
       16003   Edge        37.97                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       16005   Graffiti    Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.65    22 inch  Judge: Courtney Moore
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22023   Bouncer     26.55                0      0      0      0     26.55   1 Qualified
       22014   Khaos       26.76                0      0      0      0     26.76   2 Qualified
       22048   Driver      27.46                0      0      0      0     27.46   3 Qualified
       22015   Ink         27.92                0      0      0      0     27.92   4 Qualified
       22008   Wired       28.34                0      0      0      0     28.34   5 Qualified
       22042   Bailey      28.96                0      0      0      0     28.96   6 Qualified
       22044   Journey     29.68                0      0      0      0     29.68   7 Qualified
       22045   Johnnie     26.97                0      1      0      0     31.97   8 Qualified
       22040   Lucy        32.51                0      0      0      0     32.51   9 Qualified
       22047   Stat        34.97                0      0      0      0     34.97    
       22033   Penny       35.64                0      0      0      0     35.64    
       22011   Grip        26.97                0      2      0      0     36.97    
       22003   Flurry      36.98                0      0      0      0     36.98    
       22021   Kate        37.22                0      0      0      0     37.22    
       22039   Danger      27.61                0      2      0      0     37.61    
       22029   Gunnar      33.85                0      1      0      0     38.85    
       22013   Slingshot   25.26                0      3      0      0     40.26    
       22016   Dixie       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Rush        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Deuce       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Mariah      30.91                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Great       31.88                0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22037   Celine      37.81                0      2      0      1     Elim  
       26002   Seeker      39.65                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 32.74    26 inch  Judge: Courtney Moore
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26003   Maze        25.93                0      0      0      0     25.93   1 Qualified
       26008   Solei       26.18                0      0      0      0     26.18   2 Qualified
       26010   Panda       26.49                0      0      0      0     26.49   3 Qualified
       26006   Bizi        26.86                0      0      0      0     26.86   4 Qualified
       26009   Maggie      29.29                0      0      0      0     29.29   5 Qualified
       26004   Effen       27.68                0      1      0      0     32.68   6 Qualified
       26005   Cruz        26.02                0      2      0      0     36.02    
       26001   Max         28.39                0      2      0      0     38.39    

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 38
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, January 1, 2012
    Steeplechase Finals

26 inch  Judge: Courtney Moore
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26003   Maze        28.92                0      0      0      0     28.92   1
       26008   Solei       29.25                0      0      0      0     29.25   2
       26004   Effen       29.15                0      1      0      0     34.15   3
       26010   Panda       29.84                0      1      0      0     34.84   4
       26009   Maggie      40.31                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Bizi        28.81                0      1      0      1     Elim  

22 inch  Judge: Courtney Moore
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22023   Bouncer     29.16                0      0      0      0     29.16   1
       22015   Ink         32.79                0      0      0      0     32.79   2
       22008   Wired       33.28                0      0      0      0     33.28   3
       22040   Lucy        33.38                0      0      0      0     33.38   4
       22042   Bailey      32.17                0      1      0      0     37.17   5
       22044   Journey     40.04                0      0      0      0     40.04   6
       22045   Johnnie     Absent  
       22048   Driver      Absent  
       22014   Khaos       Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Courtney Moore
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16004   Kai         35.13                0      0      0      0     35.13   1
       16007   Lexi        30.92                0      1      0      0     35.92   2
       16001   Ouija       48.89                0      0      0      0     48.89   3
       16008   Annie       39.16                0      0      0      1     Elim  

12 inch  Judge: Courtney Moore
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12003   Buddy       45.00                0      0      0      0     45.00   1
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, December 31, 2011
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.05     8 inch  Judge: Courtney Moore
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08005  Shout       36.03                0      0      0      0     36.03   1
       P08001  Rhowyn      54.81                0      0      0      0     54.81   2

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.05    12 inch  Judge: Courtney Moore
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Neil        25.66                0      0      0      0     25.66   1 Qualified
       P12008  Ruger       28.96                0      0      0      0     28.96   2 Qualified
       P12005  Visa        29.52                0      0      0      0     29.52   3 Qualified
       P12001  Rudi        29.45                0      2      0      0     39.45   4
       P12004  Jet         41.92                0      0      0      0     41.92    
       P12006  Bode        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.05    16 inch  Judge: Courtney Moore
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16019  Otto        26.31                0      0      0      0     26.31   1 Qualified
       P16012  Maeby       26.63                0      0      0      0     26.63   2 Qualified
       P16017  Gator       29.12                0      0      0      0     29.12   3 Qualified
       P16016  Skeeter     29.44                0      0      0      0     29.44   4 Qualified
       P16021  Aiden       33.85                0      0      0      0     33.85   5 Qualified
       P16005  Freedom     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16008  Scoot       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16010  Wick        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16014  Roxy        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16015  Mac         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16024  Polo        28.94                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P16001  Panga       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.05    22 inch  Judge: Courtney Moore
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22009  Auggie      28.79                0      0      0      0     28.79   1 Qualified
       P16020  Skylar      26.80                0      1      0      0     31.80   2 Qualified
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       P22011  Whiz        37.87                0      0      0      0     37.87   3
       P22008  Berlin      38.97                0      0      0      0     38.97   4
       P22004  Huntleigh   42.38                0      0      0      0     42.38    
       P22006  Benny       33.62                0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, January 1, 2012
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

22 inch  Judge: Courtney Moore
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16020  Skylar      29.10                0      0      0      0     29.10   1
       P22009  Auggie      30.99                0      0      0      0     30.99   2
       P22008  Berlin      Absent  
       P22011  Whiz        Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Courtney Moore
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16012  Maeby       31.70                0      0      0      0     31.70   1
       P16016  Skeeter     34.45                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16017  Gator       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16019  Otto        33.97                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16021  Aiden       Absent  

12 inch  Judge: Courtney Moore
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12005  Visa        31.21                0      0      0      0     31.21   1
       P12008  Ruger       33.19                0      0      0      0     33.19   2
       P12002  Neil        29.38                0      1      0      0     34.38   3
       P12001  Rudi        37.41                0      1      0      0     42.41   4

 8 inch  Judge: Courtney Moore
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Rhowyn      50.82                0      0      0      0     50.82   1
       P08005  Shout       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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